iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
Subject to change without notice.
©2023 iDTRONIC GmbH
Telefon:+49 (0)62166 90 094-0
Mail: info@idtronic.de
Web: idtronic-secureaccess.com

*READING DISCTANCE DEPENDS ON TAG, ANTENNA AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS.
**ONLY AVAILABLE FOR SOME VERSIONS
ORDER CODES
HF Versionen Order Codes
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 ET -
HF Ethernet OEM-HF-R840-ET
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 ET -
HF WiFi OEM-HF-R840-WIFI
MIFARE Versionen Order Codes
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 ET -
MIFARE Ethernet OEM-MF-R840-ET
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 ET -
MIFARE WiFi OEM-MF-R840-WIFI